As part of FOI, can you please furnish me with the names and email addresses of the following people from your organisation.

	Title
	Area
	Name
	Email address

	Chief Executive
	All
	Andy Keeling (Chief Operating Officer)
	Andy.keeling@leicester.gov.uk


	Director
	Education
	Ian Bailey (Interim Director) Learning Services
	Ian.Bailey@leicester.gov.uk


	Director
	Transportation
	Andrew L. Smith (Director Planning, Transport & Economic Development)
	AndrewL.Smith@leicester.gov.uk


	Director
	Environment
	John Leach (Director Neighbourhood & Environmental Services)
	John.Leach@leicester.gov.uk


	Director
	Adult Services
	Steven Forbes (Strategic Director Adult Social Care & Health)
	Steven.Forbes@leicester.gov.uk


	Director
	Children Services
	Frances Craven (Strategic Director Education & Children’s Services)
	Frances.Craven@leicester.gov.uk


	Director
	Commercialisation
	N/A 
	

	Director
	Smart Cities
	N/A
	

	Manager
	Highways
	Martin Fletcher (Head of Highways)
	Martin.Fletcher@leicester.gov.uk


	Manager
	Parking
	Roman Leszcyszyn (Head of Regulatory Services)
	Roman.Leszczyszyn@leicester.gov.uk


	Manager
	Street Lighting
	Martin Fletcher – as above
	

	Manager
	Passenger Transport
	Jan Dudgeon (Head of Passenger & Transport Services)
	Jan.Dudgeon@leicester.gov.uk


	Manager
	Transportation
	N/A
	


You may re-use the information under an Open Government Licence.
If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request please write to: 

Information Governance and Risk 
Leicester City Council

Legal Services
4th Floor, City Hall

115 Charles Street 

Leicester
LE1 1FZ
e-mail: info.requests@leicester.gov.uk 

